
 

 

S1  S1
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R PCH (NORTH) 0.9 0.9 R PCH (NORTH) 0.9 0.9

L STUDEBAKER 0.1 1.0 L STUDEBAKER 0.1 1.0

R MARINA 0.4 1.4 R MARINA 0.4 1.4

R APPIAN WAY 0.9 2.3 R APPIAN WAY 0.9 2.3

L CORONA 0.2 2.5 L CORONA 0.2 2.5

R BROADWAY 0.6 3.1 R BROADWAY 0.6 3.1

L XIMENO 0.2 3.3 L XIMENO 0.2 3.3

R 2nd ST 2.4 5.7 R 2nd ST 2.4 5.7

L ALAMITOS/SHORELINE 1.5 7.2 L ALAMITOS/SHORELINE 1.5 7.2

L GOLDEN SHORE 0.2 7.4 L GOLDEN SHORE 0.2 7.4

L BEACH TRAIL 5.0 12.4 L BEACH TRAIL 5.0 12.4

S 54TH ST/BAY SHORE 0.8 13.2 S 54TH ST/BAY SHORE 0.8 13.2

R APPIAN WAY 0.5 13.7 R APPIAN WAY 0.5 13.7

R 2nd ST to PCH (loop under) 0.3 14.0 R 2nd ST to PCH (loop under) 0.3 14.0

R MARINA DR 0.4 14.4 R MARINA DR 0.4 14.4

L STUDEBAKER RD 0.1 14.5 L STUDEBAKER RD 0.1 14.5

R PCH 0.9 15.4 R PCH 0.9 15.4
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